
Reporting Month:
Submitted: 8/12/2017 11:46:09

FILL IN ALL THE UNSHADED (WHITE) FIELDS (Must be submitted to the Department within 10 days of Board Approval along with documentation and hard copy)

1 OPERATIONS $15.38
2 OPERATIONS $1,200.00
3
4 OPERATIONS $230.00
5 NPG $1,500.00
6 OPERATIONS $66.00
7 OPERATIONS $132.00
8 OPERATIONS $105.00
9  City of LA Publishing 6/12 Business Cards OPERATIONS $62.50

10  City of LA Publishing 6/12 Business Cards OPERATIONS $66.00
11 City of LA Publishing 6/12 Business Cards OPERATIONS $105.00
12 Nize Printing 6/14 Outreach Mailer OUTREACH $8,505.00

$12,045.88
B $11,933.80
C
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SUBTOTAL: Outstanding Commitments (Includes total on page 3) $0.00
D $23,979.68
E Total Adjustments (such as use taxes assessed, prior fiscal years items, etc) (use '-' for credits, '+' for deductions) $0.00
F $42,000.00
G $18,020.32

Revision Date 08/09/16

Total Expenditures & Commitments

Approved Budget 2016-2017
Balance of Budget 2016-2017

Department of Neighborhood Empowerment

NC Name: 
Budget Fiscal Year:

DATE  /   DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES BY LINE ITEM (for more than 12 expenditures, you may continue entering on page 3 of this worksheet - see below)

MONTHLY EXPENDITURE REPORT

2016-2017
Hollywood Studio District

JUNE

A VENDOR BUDGET 
CATEGORY

APPROVAL
CODE TOTALINVOICE

NUMBER
1099 

Reportable

6/5 - Phone Service
6/8 Rent- Apr-May-Jun

6/9 Email and Docs
6/12 Garden Program
6/12 Business Cards
6/12 Business Cards
6/12 Business Cards

OUT OF STATE 
VENDOR

City of LA Publishing Services
City of LA Publishing Services

Ooma
ABS

Google
EnrichLA
City of LA Publishing Services

SUBTOTAL: Expenditures by Line Item (May include totals on page 3, if entered)
CUMULATIVE EXPENDITURES FROM PRIOR MONTHS (CURRENT FISCAL YR)
OUTSTANDING COMMITMENTS (OBLIGATIONS) 



Page 2

$18,053.51

Adopted Budget
(A)

Total Spent this Month 
(B)

FY 2015-16 Expenses 
Cleared in FY 2016-17 (C )

Total Spent in 
Prior Months (D)

$23,980.00 $2,040.88 $0.00 $10,105.38 $11,833.74
$18,020.00 $8,505.00 $0.00 $1,828.42 $7,686.58

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 ($1,500.00)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$42,000.00 $12,045.88 $0.00 $11,933.80 $18,020.32

Signer's Signature
Print Name
Date

Elections
TOTAL

MONTHLY CASH FLOW ANALYSIS

We, the Treasurer and Signer of the above indicated Council, declare that the information presented on this form is accurate and complete, and will furnish additional 
documentation to the Department of Neighborhood Empowerment upon request.

Budget Category

Operations

Unspent Budget Balance
(E) = A - B - D

400
500

Category Identifier

Funds Deposited
(B)

$0.00

Total Available
(C ) = (A+B)

$30,099.39 $30,099.39

Reporting Month:
NC Name: 

JUNE
Hollywood Studio District

Remaining Balance 
(E ) = C - D

Cash Spent this Month
(D)

$12,045.88

MONTHLY CASH RECONCILIATION

Beginning Balance
(A)

100
200
300

Outreach
Community Improvement

NPG

NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL DECLARATION

Treasurer Signature
Print Name
Date

NC Additional Comments

Revision Date 08/09/16

There is a difference of $33.19 between the unspent budget and the balance left in our account at the end of June.  In the Treasurer's opinion, this difference 
should not exist and is liklely due to an accounting error that was carried over from earlier in the year.  The Treasurer will continue to research this difference.

Kent Winfrey
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13 OPERATIONS $59.00
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

$59.00

1099 
Reportable TOTAL

Website

A DATE  /  DESCRIPTION BUDGET 
CATEGORY

INVOICE
NUMBER

OUT OF STATE 
VENDOR

APPROVAL 
CODEVENDOR

ADDITIONAL EXPENDITURES BY LINE ITEM (Optional, do not print page 3 unless you use it)

SUBTOTAL: Expenditures by Line Item

Reporting Month:
NC Name: 

JUNE
Hollywood Studio District

Nationbuilder



S T A T E M E N T
O F  A C C O U N T S
UNION BANK
CENTURY CITY 0206
PO BOX 512380
LOS ANGELES CA  90051-0380

HOLLYWOOD STUDIO DISTRICT NEIGHBORHOOD C
OUNCIL
200 N SPRING ST FL 20
LOS ANGELES CA 90012-4801

Page 1 of 2
Statement Number: 007XXXXXXX
06/01/17 - 06/30/17

Telephone Banking
For 24-hour Automated Direct Service 
800-238-4486
800-826-7345(TDD)
Representatives are available
Monday through Saturday

To open additional accounts,
or apply for loans, call your
banking office at 310-551-8900

You may also access your account online 
at unionbank.com

Thank you for banking with us
since 2014

Business Basics Checking Summary Account Number: 007XXXXXXX 

Days in statement period: 30
Balance on 6/1 $ 30,099.39
Additions 0.00
Subtractions -30,099.39

Checks -1,736.50
Payments -10,005.00

Purchases -304.38
Other Withdrawals -18,053.51

Balance on 6/30 $ 0.00

Statement Average Ledger Balance 21,664.21

Checks
Number Date Reference Amount Number Date Reference Amount 
5022 6/8 08325700 $ 1,200.00 5027 6/12 08417204 $ 62.50 
5024* 6/12 08417198 66.00 5030* 6/12 08417210 66.00 
5025 6/12 08417200 132.00 5031 6/12 08417212 105.00 
5026 6/12 08417202 105.00
Total $ 1,736.50
* Checks missing in sequence. Out of sequence check numbers may also be located in the Payments section of your statement.

Payments online and electronic banking

Date Description/Location    Reference Amount 
6/12 E N R I C H L A  O N L I N E  P M T  W E B  

UN1302600007POS
   50060168 $ 1,500.00 

6/14 NIZE PRINTING ONLINE PMT WEB 
UN1302600007POS

   52611476 8,505.00 

Total $ 10,005.00

Purchases ATM card and Debit card™ purchases

Date Description/Location    Reference Amount 
6/5 OOMA,INC 888-711-6662 CA 888-711-6662 CA    73356365 $ 15.38 
6/9 GOOGLE *SV CC GOOGLE.CO CA CC 

GOOGLE.CO CA
   73285147 230.00 

6/26 NATIONBUIL 02133944623 CA 02133944623 CA    70069352 59.00 
Total $ 304.38
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Statement Number: 007XXXXXX 
06/01/17 - 06/30/17

Other Withdrawals including fees and adjustments

Date Description/Location    Reference Amount 
6/8 STOP PAYMENT FEE ONLINE BANKING    65003890 $ 15.00 
6/29 CLOSING TRANSACTION    99350714 18,038.51 
Total $ 18,053.51

Information and Banking Office Services
For each monthly statement period your account includes:

  Unlimited free Information Services calls to 24-hour Automated Direct Service
  Banking office Information Services calls are $0.00
  Banking office deposits are $0.00

Your account was not charged for information and banking office services during the statement period.











8/12/2017 Invoice BILL-152-t9uwxbu473plcazkm

https://my.ooma.com/account/billing_history/BILL-152-t9uwxbu473plcazkm 1/1

BILL TO
Hollywood Studio District
Neighborhood Council

5500 HOLLYWOOD BLVD FL
LOS ANGELES, CA 90028-
+1-323-301-4818

Subtotal:
Taxes and Fees for 90028:

Regulatory Compliance Fee:
911 Service Fee:

Federal Universal Service Charge and Regulatory Fees:
City utility tax:

CA DDTP Surcharge:
CA High Cost Fund-A Surcharge:
CA Teleconnect Fund Surcharge:

State 911:
State USF:

Total:

$9.99

$1.98
$1.79
$0.75
$0.46
$0.04
$0.03
$0.07
$0.04
$0.23

$15.38

INVOICE

Ooma, Inc.
1880 Embarcadero Rd
Palo Alto, CA 94303
+1-866-939-6662
www.ooma.com

INVOICE ID DATE STATUS
BILL-152-

t9uwxbu473plcazkm 2017-06-03 PAID

Item Qty Price Subtotal
Base Phone Service 1 $0.00 $0.00
Ooma Premier Monthly
Service 1 $9.99 $9.99

Thanks for being an Ooma customer!



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6F6115A6-7F56-4FBA-AF84-309243106C35

3/20/2017

C-129067



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6F6115A6-7F56-4FBA-AF84-309243106C35



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6F6115A6-7F56-4FBA-AF84-309243106C35



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6F6115A6-7F56-4FBA-AF84-309243106C35



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6F6115A6-7F56-4FBA-AF84-309243106C35



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6F6115A6-7F56-4FBA-AF84-309243106C35



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6F6115A6-7F56-4FBA-AF84-309243106C35



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6F6115A6-7F56-4FBA-AF84-309243106C35
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3/17/2017

3/17/2017

3/20/2017

C-129067
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8/12/2017 The Hollywood Studio District Neighborhood Council Mail - G Suite: Payment received

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ui=2&ik=b95398fb7d&jsver=z3kHg2VWLDs.en.&view=pt&search=inbox&th=15c89da6e5882467&siml=15c89da6e5882467 1/1

Hollywood Studio District Neighborhood Council <admin@hsdnc.org>

G Suite: Payment received 
1 message

Google Payments <payments-noreply@google.com> Thu, Jun 8, 2017 at 3:36 PM
Reply-To: Google Payments <payments­noreply@google.com>
To: admin@hsdnc.org

Payment received

Your payment of $230.00 was applied to G Suite on Jun 8, 2017.

HELP CENTER   CONTACT US

G Suite customer ID: hsdnc.org   |   Payments profile ID: 8653­8004­1581

https://www.google.com/appserve/mkt/p/G-gEQVcOevIay5kvvSAGmrLZVgk6eRV0uI_3n_25EHxp-7bLQHpGZ37M9O-eqWwL8YOOC_HxwoR4OqTbNC-KGJZ7
https://www.google.com/appserve/mkt/p/r5GapjjHnY7QGE3e_ylS_GYWNzxqNHbvfFYvigeEu2Y2-dTkLl3463Yh0MGIzo8gI5qdLyHeb-HI4tZw0mgKi7L3a5I7lGe3hJrr10GluacGpBLP88I=
http://hsdnc.org/


(818) 350-4431

5.31.17

17408

























5.31.17
17409



































Hollywood Studio District
Neighborhood Council
Kent Winfrey
CA
United States

NationBuilder
520 S. Grand Ave., 2nd floor

#200
Los Angeles, CA 90071

United States

NationBuilder: hsdnc June 2017

Reference # 375656

Date: 06/24/2017

Status: closed

Quantity Description Price per item Total
price

1 NationBuilder Leader plan 29.00 USD 29.00 USD

1
Additional 10k people/2k email
list

30.00 USD 30.00 USD

59.00 USD


	Binder4.pdf
	HSDNC MER JUNE 2017 Draft MER
	HSDNC Bank Statement June 17-rd.pdf

	HSDNC MER MAY 2017 -ns 8
	HSDNC MER MAY 2017 -ns 9
	HSDNC MER MAY 2017 -ns 10
	HSDNC MER MAY 2017 -ns 11



